Friday Night:
4:00-5:30 PM
4:00-6:00
6:00-6:45
7:30

9:00
9:00-10:30

Saturday:
8:00-8:45 AM
9:00

10:45

11:30
12:30-1:15 PM
1:30-5:00
5:30-6:15
6:30

8:00

9:00

Sunday:
8:00-8:45 AM
9:00

10:30-12:00 PM

11:00-12:00
12:00

CAMP MONADNOCK

Women’s Retreat Fall 2022

Arrival and Check-In
Hillside Open
Dinner
Evening Session
Evening Snack (Dining Room)
Activity Options:
- Bingo (Dining Room)
- Campfire (Ark Campfire Pit)
- Hillside Open
- Pool

Breakfast

Morning Session

Small Groups (See name tag for Meeting Location)
Breakout Sessions

Lunch

Activity Options

Dinner

Evening Session

Small Groups (See name tag for Meeting Location)
Christmas Crafts and Snack at Hillside

Continental Breakfast
Morning Session
Hillside Open

Brunch

Checkout



Activity List

Activity Location Time Notes
Indoor Mini Golf Red Barn 1:30-5:00
Snack Shop, Camp Store, & o
Craft Kits Hillside 1:30-5:00
Open Swim Indoor Pool 1:30-5:00
Craft Workshops:
- PenTurning Craft Room 2:00-5:00 $10; sign-up required*
- Room Sprays Monadnock Room 3:00-5:00 $5 each
- Keychains Monadnock Room 3:00-5:00 $5 each
Skeet Shooting Soccer Field 2:00-4:00 $10; sign-up required*
Archery Soccer Field 2:00-3:00
Paintball Meet at Ark @ 2:45 3:00-4:00 $10; sign-up required*
Hatchet Throwing Soccer Field 3:15-4:30

*Sign-ups are at the Info Desk in the Dining Hall.

Wi-Fi Password: welcomehome257




