

Women's Retreat Fall 2022

Friday Night:		
4:00-5:30 PM	Arrival and Check-In	
4:00-6:00	Hillside Open	
6:00-6:45	Dinner	
7:30	Evening Session	
9:00	Evening Snack (Dining Room)	
9:00-10:30	Activity Options:	
	- Bingo (Dining Room)	
	- Campfire (Ark Campfire Pit)	

- Hillside Open
- Pool

Saturday:

8:00-8:45 AM	Breakfast
9:00	Morning Session
10:45	Small Groups (See name tag for Meeting Location)
11:30	Breakout Sessions
12:30-1:15 PM	Lunch
1:30-5:00	Activity Options
5:30-6:15	Dinner
6:30	Evening Session
8:00	Small Groups (See name tag for Meeting Location)
9:00	Christmas Crafts and Snack at Hillside

Sunday:

8:00-8:45 AM	Continental Breakfast		
9:00	Morning Session		
10:30-12:00 PM	Hillside Open		
11:00-12:00	Brunch		
12:00	Checkout		

Activity List

Activity	Location	Time	Notes
Indoor Mini Golf	Red Barn	1:30-5:00	
Snack Shop, Camp Store, & Craft Kits	Hillside	1:30-5:00	
Open Swim	Indoor Pool	1:30-5:00	
Craft Workshops: - Pen Turning - Room Sprays - Keychains	Craft Room Monadnock Room Monadnock Room	2:00-5:00 3:00-5:00 3:00-5:00	\$10; sign-up required* \$5 each \$5 each
Skeet Shooting	Soccer Field	2:00-4:00	\$10; sign-up required*
Archery	Soccer Field	2:00-3:00	
Paintball	Meet at Ark @ 2:45	3:00-4:00	\$10; sign-up required*
Hatchet Throwing	Soccer Field	3:15-4:30	

*Sign-ups are at the Info Desk in the Dining Hall.

Wi-Fi Password: welcomehome257